GRANDE DRILLING CORPORATION

1.P. White Building
P.O. Box 2487
Roswell, New Mexico 88201

(505) 623-9537

McKay 0i1 Corporation
P.0. Box 2014
Roswell, New Mexico 88201

Re:

Spud 8/22/86

September 3, 1986

Remmele Fed. #8
NE/4, Section 24, T6S, R22E
Chaves County, New Mex-co

DEVIATION SURVEY

1/2
1/2
1/2
3/4°
3/4°
3/4

TD - 3256'

Released 8/28/86

STATE OF NEW MEXICO )
COUNTY OF CHAVES )

The foregcing instrument was

acknowledged before me this
i day of September, 1986,

y the person known to me

to be J.C. Johnson.

My Commission Expires: 3/31/89

+ e (Dpan
LI fodLer~~

Notary Public

DD DD

498
943"
1389
1919
2447
2851

Sincerely,

O/g/
AL nson

President



