

GRANDE DRILLING CORPORATION

J.P. White Building P.O. Box 2487 Roswell, New Mexico 88201

(505) 623-9537

RECENED

NOV 03 '88

September 3, 1986

G. C. O. Artesia, Offica

McKay Oil Corporation P.O. Box 2014 Roswell, New Mexico 88201

> Re: Remmele Fed. #8 NE/4, Section 24, T6S, R22E Chaves County, New Mex⁺co

Spud 8/22/86

DEVIATION SURVEY

1/2	0	498'
1/2	6	943'
1/2	0	1389'
3/4	0	1919'
3/4	0	2447'
3/4	6	2851'

TD - 3256'

Released 8/28/86

Sincerely,

U. Johnson

President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO)) COUNTY OF CHAVES)

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this <u>Jai</u>day of September, 1986, by the person known to me to be J.C. Johnson.

My Commission Expires: 3/31/89

1202 Notary Public